
B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

T / 2S / 2

1 50 47 50 48 195 150 345Schmitt, Marco Hünfeld 15/1 15/4

2 49 48 50 48 195 140 335Stephan, Mike Rhön 14/1 14/1

3 49 48 50 45 192 140 332Reichhardt, Beate Hersfeld 13/1 15/1

4 50 49 50 48 197 135 332Krüger, Thorsten Gießen 14/0 13/1

5 50 46 50 49 195 135 330Jung, Dirk Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/0 13/3

6 50 45 50 44 189 140 329Küster, Knuth Wetzlar 15/1 13/2

7 50 47 49 48 194 135 329Teuwsen, Norbert Wolfhagen 13/0 14/4

8 50 48 50 35 183 145 328Zentgraf, Benjamin Gießen 14/1 15/3

9 48 44 48 48 188 140 328Sattler, Walter Gelnhausen 14/0 14/6

10 50 46 49 48 193 135 328Maul, Andreas Hünfeld 14/1 13/1

11 50 41 49 42 182 145 327Enders, Werner Hünfeld 14/0 15/0

12 49 50 50 47 196 130 326Reichhardt, Markus Rhön 13/1 13/3

13 50 49 50 46 195 130 325Beitsch, Christian Gießen 14/2 12/1

14 49 36 50 44 179 145 324Hänßler, Jörg Bergstraße 15/1 14/1

15 50 43 48 43 184 140 324Goßmann, Dennis Wolfhagen 14/0 14/4

16 50 47 50 38 185 135 320Werner, Christian Gelnhausen 13/2 14/2

17 48 41 48 47 184 135 319Freigang, Hardy Gelnhausen 15/0 12/0

18 48 48 50 48 194 125 319Begoin, Marcel Hersfeld 13/1 12/7

19 50 44 48 46 188 130 318Fridriszik, Marvin Wetzlar 15/0 11/1

20 50 45 47 46 188 130 318Seyffert, Peter Rhön 13/0 13/4

21 50 48 39 45 182 135 317Mc Kenna, William Gelnhausen 14/1 13/3

22 48 49 49 40 186 130 316Heckmann, Philipp Wolfhagen 13/1 13/1

23 49 46 47 28 170 145 315Hübsch, Andreas Frankfurt Nord-Ost 15/1 14/5

24 50 38 38 48 174 140 314Falkenhausen, Alexander von Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/0 14/0

25 50 37 50 47 184 130 314Janka, Christian Rhön 14/0 12/7

26 46 48 47 37 178 135 313Schultze, Joachim Marburg 13/2 14/5

27 50 49 49 40 188 125 313Hübsch, Markus Frankfurt Nord-Ost 15/2 10/0

28 50 42 38 47 177 135 312Freigang, Björn Gelnhausen 14/0 13/3

29 49 47 50 36 182 130 312Konerding, Alexander Wolfhagen 13/0 13/2

30 50 40 48 38 176 135 311Drexler, Martin Rhön 15/0 12/4

31 49 38 47 47 181 130 311Gaudchau, Thomas Groß-Gerau 14/0 12/4

32 47 27 48 48 170 140 310Plappert, Benjamin Hünfeld 14/1 14/4

33 50 49 50 46 195 115 310Mingebach, Martin Gelnhausen 12/2 11/3

34 48 43 50 33 174 135 309Schomber, Sebastian Gießen 14/0 13/1

35 49 47 50 38 184 125 309Jung, Marcus Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/3 11/4

36 41 45 49 33 168 140 308Kraft, Heinz-Peter Groß-Gerau 13/0 15/2
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

S / 2 T / 2

37 45 45 38 40 168 140 308Schäfer, Tobias Wetzlar 15/2 13/2

38 49 45 50 43 187 120 307Schmitt, Karl-Heinz Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/1 10/1

39 50 47 50 39 186 120 306Thon, Wilfried Gelnhausen 12/2 12/3

40 50 32 49 38 169 135 304Siebert, Walter Kassel Hubertus 15/2 12/1

41 49 29 48 47 173 130 303Diehl, Wolfgang Butzbach 14/0 12/1

42 49 35 48 30 162 140 302Götzfried, Maximilian Frankfurt St. Hub. 13/1 15/1

43 49 28 48 47 172 130 302Schneider, Rainer Wetzlar 14/0 12/1

44 50 38 49 45 182 120 302Dreßler, Karl Frankfurt St. Hub. 12/0 12/3

45 50 34 49 43 176 125 301Boehm, Werner Gelnhausen 11/2 14/2

46 49 45 50 37 181 120 301Kienzler, Walter Rhön 11/0 13/5

47 48 43 50 45 186 115 301Haus, Ditmar Gießen 14/0 9/0

48 50 35 46 44 175 125 300Hildenbrand, Stefan Hünfeld 14/2 11/1

49 49 36 49 46 180 120 300Haimann, Rolf Rhön 12/3 12/4

50 50 45 47 43 185 115 300Fischer, Jens Gießen 13/0 10/2

51 49 43 47 46 185 115 300Preis, Daniel Marburg 12/1 11/3

52 48 47 49 20 164 135 299Teuwsen, Jan Wolfhagen 15/0 12/4

53 49 38 50 42 179 120 299Bingert, Marco Limburg 10/2 14/1

54 43 45 46 44 178 120 298Will, Thomas Wetzlar 13/0 11/3

55 49 39 41 43 172 125 297Ostermann, Hilmar Gelnhausen 14/2 11/3

56 48 36 48 45 177 120 297Stichter, Ferdinand Bergstraße 12/0 12/0

57 49 29 48 39 165 130 295Schäfer, Thomas Wetzlar 14/0 12/0

58 49 28 47 41 165 130 295Weisensee, Patrick Wetterau 15/1 11/2

59 39 36 47 43 165 130 295Kollersberger, Horst Odenwald 13/1 13/2

60 49 47 49 44 189 105 294Schröder, Uwe Gießen 11/1 10/5

61 50 48 50 41 189 105 294Prechtl, Gottfried Bergstraße 8/1 13/5

62 47 43 49 44 183 110 293Ruppert, Thilo Wetzlar 11/1 11/0

63 47 45 38 47 177 115 292Festner, Marko Butzbach 11/2 12/4

64 50 46 43 42 181 110 291Peschke, Ulrich Wetzlar 11/2 11/0

65 50 31 29 40 150 140 290Glaser, Otto Groß-Gerau 15/3 13/2

66 50 35 32 43 160 130 290Polzer, Jürgen Hünfeld 12/0 14/2

67 48 38 48 41 175 115 290Michalski, Barbara Gießen 10/1 13/4

68 40 41 33 35 149 140 289Schwan, Hans-Jörg Gießen 14/0 14/0

69 50 27 50 47 174 115 289Beisiegel, Christian Frankfurt St. Hub. 12/0 11/2

70 50 35 49 45 179 110 289Leubecher, Christian Hünfeld 13/5 9/1

71 49 42 48 45 184 105 289Dimmer, Stefan Wetzlar 11/1 10/3

72 48 38 38 44 168 120 288Fischer, Ralf Gießen 13/0 11/1

73 50 36 48 34 168 120 288Feyrer, Horst Rhön 13/0 11/2

74 50 46 50 47 193 95 288Ronzheimer, Thorsten Hinterland 10/1 9/2
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

S / 2 T / 2

75 49 33 47 28 157 130 287Tranchina, Giuseppe Hünfeld 13/0 13/2

76 49 45 50 43 187 100 287Guthier, Hubert Bergstraße 10/3 10/3

77 47 33 46 45 171 115 286Schmidt, Wilhelm Wetzlar 12/3 11/1

78 49 25 48 37 159 125 284Eitel, Ulrich Marburg 14/2 11/4

79 48 28 42 46 164 120 284Düwel, Helmut Frankfurt Nord-Ost 13/0 11/5

80 47 33 48 46 174 110 284Seidenkranz, Gerhard Gelnhausen 10/1 12/5

81 50 34 50 45 179 105 284Osthold, Jan Gießen 15/1 6/2

82 45 31 43 34 153 130 283Schröder, Michaela Gießen 13/3 13/2

83 49 32 40 42 163 120 283Ilkenhans, Christoph Frankfurt St. Hub. 11/2 13/3

84 49 45 49 44 187 95 282Junker, Hubert Gießen 10/0 9/1

85 48 46 48 50 192 90 282Weber, Andreas Marburg 10/0 8/1

86 47 41 44 43 175 105 280Geis, Jürgen Fulda 11/1 10/1

87 50 47 35 26 158 120 278Petersen, Christoph Groß-Gerau 15/1 9/0

88 49 30 48 35 162 115 277Adler, Udo Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/2 9/0

89 40 34 48 45 167 110 277Balzer, Andre Wetzlar 13/2 9/0

90 50 37 49 41 177 100 277Kothe, Karl-Peter Groß-Gerau 10/1 10/3

91 50 22 40 44 156 120 276Möller, Matthias Hünfeld 14/1 10/0

92 50 37 50 24 161 115 276Königsheim, Peter Frankfurt St. Hub. 13/1 10/1

93 47 45 34 35 161 115 276Janka, Heinz Rhön 12/2 11/2

94 44 36 46 45 171 105 276Zalanowski, Ewald Frankfurt St. Hub. 10/0 11/1

95 37 34 50 39 160 115 275Stunz, Andreas Wetzlar 13/1 10/4

96 50 27 41 46 164 110 274Puterbaugh, Edward Bergstraße 11/0 11/5

97 49 41 41 37 168 105 273Gerhold, Klaus Wolfhagen 11/0 10/0

98 47 36 39 45 167 105 272Sippel, Bernd Hersfeld 10/0 11/3

99 50 46 47 34 177 95 272Hoppert, Peter Wolfhagen 9/0 10/2

100 49 37 50 25 161 110 271Fischer-Krieg, Sieglinde Gießen 11/3 11/3

101 49 10 47 39 145 125 270Enders, Elmar Hünfeld 12/1 13/3

102 50 39 29 41 159 110 269Könighausen, Horst Marburg 13/2 9/2

103 49 47 37 36 169 100 269Griesheimer, Bärbel Frankfurt Nord-Ost 12/3 8/0

104 49 43 49 43 184 85 269Stamm, Uwe Wetzlar 8/1 9/1

105 50 46 50 32 178 90 268Küster, Katja Gießen 10/2 8/4

106 38 29 31 38 136 130 266Barta, Stefan Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/1 12/2

107 47 27 38 44 156 110 266Boehm, Petra Gelnhausen 10/2 12/3

108 46 40 38 42 166 100 266Hessler, Hauke Gießen 12/2 8/4

109 47 39 39 45 170 95 265Völkel, Christian Wetterau 9/0 10/1

110 40 42 34 33 149 115 264Wilhelm, Uwe Hinterland 12/0 11/0

111 49 25 45 35 154 110 264Koniecko, Grzegorz Gelnhausen 11/0 11/1

112 50 48 43 48 189 75 264Neuland, Markus Hünfeld 5/1 10/1
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

S / 2 T / 2

113 35 19 46 28 128 135 263Becker, Kurt Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/0 13/1

114 39 28 29 42 138 125 263Weisensee, Rüdiger Wetterau 15/0 10/1

115 46 43 42 42 173 90 263Wendland, Jonas Gelnhausen 9/0 9/1

116 31 31 38 47 147 115 262See, Lukas Gießen 14/3 9/1

117 49 25 25 42 141 115 256Bleyer, Adam Groß-Gerau 9/0 14/3

118 40 38 39 44 161 95 256Paulus, Matthias Frankfurt Nord-Ost 7/0 12/3

119 49 38 40 49 176 80 256See, Marco Gießen 8/1 8/1

120 41 39 34 30 144 110 254Häberlein, Joachim Groß-Gerau 12/1 10/3

121 48 10 47 44 149 105 254Kremer, Thomas Hünfeld 12/1 9/0

122 49 47 32 31 159 95 254Schwan, Klaus Gießen 11/2 8/1

123 50 40 50 29 169 85 254Engel, Rainer Kassel Hessenjäger 8/0 9/2

124 48 25 27 28 128 125 253Martinovic, Ivo Marburg 14/0 11/3

125 47 38 43 30 158 95 253Stahl, Christian Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/2 9/0

126 48 43 27 45 163 90 253Algeyer, Hans Gießen 9/0 9/3

127 48 38 40 37 163 90 253Fankhauser, Franz Gelnhausen 8/1 10/2

128 49 23 34 31 137 115 252Müller, Bernd Bergstraße 12/4 11/2

129 36 28 34 49 147 105 252Tafferner, Martin Gießen 11/2 10/2

130 40 8 36 41 125 125 250Wegenast, Gottfried Frankfurt St. Hub. 15/0 10/3

131 46 43 42 34 165 85 250Schreiber, Katrin Gelnhausen 10/2 7/0

132 48 26 33 38 145 100 245Maul, Alexander Hünfeld 12/0 8/0

133 49 38 40 32 159 85 244Schott, Björn Wetzlar 9/1 8/2

134 49 43 32 39 163 80 243Bauscher, Philipp Frankfurt Nord-Ost 8/2 8/1

135 50 40 41 21 152 90 242Strauch, Wolfgang Gelnhausen 10/1 8/3

136 48 42 35 36 161 80 241Mann, Kurt Marburg 7/0 9/0

137 38 42 50 31 161 80 241Hof, Matthias Gießen 8/1 8/1

138 39 13 37 46 135 105 240Haase, Karl Gießen 7/0 14/4

139 49 48 37 41 175 65 240Brunner, Janine Gießen 7/2 6/4

140 49 24 41 35 149 90 239Pusch, Hans-Otto Marburg 9/2 9/5

141 42 18 37 41 138 100 238Schwan, Rainer Gießen 10/1 10/2

142 50 17 50 46 163 75 238Molevas, Valerius Bergstraße 7/2 8/1

143 49 33 50 28 160 70 230Stahl, Gabriele Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/1 4/3

144 48 14 28 44 134 95 229Schmidt, Rüdiger Wetzlar 9/0 10/2

145 49 13 23 32 117 105 222May, Karl Hünfeld 13/1 8/0

146 48 34 38 36 156 65 221Quinten, Günter Gießen 9/2 4/1

147 49 19 40 42 150 70 220Preis, Dieter Marburg 4/1 10/2

148 47 46 34 47 174 45 219Eisenacher, Michael Gießen 5/2 4/2

149 49 27 39 23 138 80 218Faulstroh, Richard Groß-Gerau 7/1 9/3

150 49 17 32 39 137 80 217Martin, Edgar Gießen 10/1 6/0
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

S / 2 T / 2

151 43 27 41 35 146 70 216Henkel, Sandra Wetzlar 5/1 9/3

152 50 25 40 39 154 60 214Klinkel, Samira Gießen 6/1 6/1

153 46 35 0 37 118 95 213Baum, Hans Georg Gießen 12/2 7/4

154 31 17 46 27 121 90 211Ciampa, Antonio Wetterau 8/1 10/3

155 48 16 15 35 114 95 209Zecha, Ernst Gießen 8/0 11/0

156 46 26 48 23 143 65 208Gierhardt, Mareike Gießen 7/1 6/1

157 48 13 11 30 102 105 207Lang, Fritz Gelnhausen 10/2 11/2

158 37 8 46 10 101 105 206Wadewitz, Peter Butzbach 10/2 11/3

159 47 29 31 27 134 70 204Zimmermann, Tim Wetzlar 5/1 9/1

160 41 11 27 41 120 80 200Leußler, Dieter Marburg 7/1 9/2

161 49 13 42 15 119 80 199Bauscher, Gweny Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/3 6/0

162 40 44 26 28 138 60 198Zoll, Angelika Frankfurt Nord-Ost 7/3 5/3

163 35 24 27 14 100 85 185Röhler genannt Riemer, Klaus Wetterau 6/2 11/5

164 50 30 49 31 160 15 175Häfner, Norbert Kassel Hessenjäger 0/0 3/1

165 46 38 37 18 139 35 174Allgeyer, Sabine Gießen 3/1 4/0

166 39 12 36 17 104 40 144Paulus-Plautz, Renate Frankfurt Nord-Ost 3/0 5/0
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Offene Klasse

1 50 47 50 48 195 150 345Schmitt, Marco Hünfeld 15/1 15/4

2 49 48 50 48 195 140 335Stephan, Mike Rhön 14/1 14/1

3 50 49 50 48 197 135 332Krüger, Thorsten Gießen 14/0 13/1

4 50 46 50 49 195 135 330Jung, Dirk Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/0 13/3

5 50 45 50 44 189 140 329Küster, Knuth Wetzlar 15/1 13/2

6 50 48 50 35 183 145 328Zentgraf, Benjamin Gießen 14/1 15/3

7 50 46 49 48 193 135 328Maul, Andreas Hünfeld 14/1 13/1

8 49 50 50 47 196 130 326Reichhardt, Markus Rhön 13/1 13/3

9 50 49 50 46 195 130 325Beitsch, Christian Gießen 14/2 12/1

10 49 36 50 44 179 145 324Hänßler, Jörg Bergstraße 15/1 14/1

11 50 43 48 43 184 140 324Goßmann, Dennis Wolfhagen 14/0 14/4

12 50 45 47 46 188 130 318Seyffert, Peter Rhön 13/0 13/4

13 49 46 47 28 170 145 315Hübsch, Andreas Frankfurt Nord-Ost 15/1 14/5

14 50 37 50 47 184 130 314Janka, Christian Rhön 14/0 12/7

15 46 48 47 37 178 135 313Schultze, Joachim Marburg 13/2 14/5

16 50 49 49 40 188 125 313Hübsch, Markus Frankfurt Nord-Ost 15/2 10/0

17 49 47 50 36 182 130 312Konerding, Alexander Wolfhagen 13/0 13/2

18 47 27 48 48 170 140 310Plappert, Benjamin Hünfeld 14/1 14/4

19 50 49 50 46 195 115 310Mingebach, Martin Gelnhausen 12/2 11/3

20 49 47 50 38 184 125 309Jung, Marcus Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/3 11/4

21 50 32 49 38 169 135 304Siebert, Walter Kassel Hubertus 15/2 12/1

22 49 35 48 30 162 140 302Götzfried, Maximilian Frankfurt St. Hub. 13/1 15/1

23 50 34 49 43 176 125 301Boehm, Werner Gelnhausen 11/2 14/2

24 50 45 47 43 185 115 300Fischer, Jens Gießen 13/0 10/2

25 49 43 47 46 185 115 300Preis, Daniel Marburg 12/1 11/3

26 49 38 50 42 179 120 299Bingert, Marco Limburg 10/2 14/1

27 49 29 48 39 165 130 295Schäfer, Thomas Wetzlar 14/0 12/0

28 49 47 49 44 189 105 294Schröder, Uwe Gießen 11/1 10/5

29 47 43 49 44 183 110 293Ruppert, Thilo Wetzlar 11/1 11/0

30 47 45 38 47 177 115 292Festner, Marko Butzbach 11/2 12/4

31 50 35 32 43 160 130 290Polzer, Jürgen Hünfeld 12/0 14/2

32 40 41 33 35 149 140 289Schwan, Hans-Jörg Gießen 14/0 14/0

33 50 27 50 47 174 115 289Beisiegel, Christian Frankfurt St. Hub. 12/0 11/2

34 50 35 49 45 179 110 289Leubecher, Christian Hünfeld 13/5 9/1
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Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B F GesamtPlatz Name T / 2S / 2

35 49 42 48 45 184 105 289Dimmer, Stefan Wetzlar 11/1 10/3

36 50 36 48 34 168 120 288Feyrer, Horst Rhön 13/0 11/2

37 50 46 50 47 193 95 288Ronzheimer, Thorsten Hinterland 10/1 9/2

38 49 33 47 28 157 130 287Tranchina, Giuseppe Hünfeld 13/0 13/2

39 48 28 42 46 164 120 284Düwel, Helmut Frankfurt Nord-Ost 13/0 11/5

40 50 34 50 45 179 105 284Osthold, Jan Gießen 15/1 6/2

41 48 46 48 50 192 90 282Weber, Andreas Marburg 10/0 8/1

42 47 41 44 43 175 105 280Geis, Jürgen Fulda 11/1 10/1

43 50 47 35 26 158 120 278Petersen, Christoph Groß-Gerau 15/1 9/0

44 40 34 48 45 167 110 277Balzer, Andre Wetzlar 13/2 9/0

45 50 22 40 44 156 120 276Möller, Matthias Hünfeld 14/1 10/0

46 37 34 50 39 160 115 275Stunz, Andreas Wetzlar 13/1 10/4

47 49 41 41 37 168 105 273Gerhold, Klaus Wolfhagen 11/0 10/0

48 50 46 47 34 177 95 272Hoppert, Peter Wolfhagen 9/0 10/2

49 40 42 34 33 149 115 264Wilhelm, Uwe Hinterland 12/0 11/0

50 49 25 45 35 154 110 264Koniecko, Grzegorz Gelnhausen 11/0 11/1

51 50 48 43 48 189 75 264Neuland, Markus Hünfeld 5/1 10/1

52 39 28 29 42 138 125 263Weisensee, Rüdiger Wetterau 15/0 10/1

53 31 31 38 47 147 115 262See, Lukas Gießen 14/3 9/1

54 48 10 47 44 149 105 254Kremer, Thomas Hünfeld 12/1 9/0

55 36 28 34 49 147 105 252Tafferner, Martin Gießen 11/2 10/2

56 48 26 33 38 145 100 245Maul, Alexander Hünfeld 12/0 8/0

57 49 38 40 32 159 85 244Schott, Björn Wetzlar 9/1 8/2

58 38 42 50 31 161 80 241Hof, Matthias Gießen 8/1 8/1

59 42 18 37 41 138 100 238Schwan, Rainer Gießen 10/1 10/2

60 50 17 50 46 163 75 238Molevas, Valerius Bergstraße 7/2 8/1

61 46 35 0 37 118 95 213Baum, Hans Georg Gießen 12/2 7/4
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Altersklasse

1 50 47 49 48 194 135 329Teuwsen, Norbert Wolfhagen 13/0 14/4

2 48 44 48 48 188 140 328Sattler, Walter Gelnhausen 14/0 14/6

3 50 41 49 42 182 145 327Enders, Werner Hünfeld 14/0 15/0

4 48 41 48 47 184 135 319Freigang, Hardy Gelnhausen 15/0 12/0

5 50 48 39 45 182 135 317Mc Kenna, William Gelnhausen 14/1 13/3

6 50 40 48 38 176 135 311Drexler, Martin Rhön 15/0 12/4

7 49 38 47 47 181 130 311Gaudchau, Thomas Groß-Gerau 14/0 12/4

8 49 29 48 47 173 130 303Diehl, Wolfgang Butzbach 14/0 12/1

9 49 28 48 47 172 130 302Schneider, Rainer Wetzlar 14/0 12/1

10 48 43 50 45 186 115 301Haus, Ditmar Gießen 14/0 9/0

11 50 35 46 44 175 125 300Hildenbrand, Stefan Hünfeld 14/2 11/1

12 49 39 41 43 172 125 297Ostermann, Hilmar Gelnhausen 14/2 11/3

13 48 36 48 45 177 120 297Stichter, Ferdinand Bergstraße 12/0 12/0

14 39 36 47 43 165 130 295Kollersberger, Horst Odenwald 13/1 13/2

15 50 48 50 41 189 105 294Prechtl, Gottfried Bergstraße 8/1 13/5

16 50 46 43 42 181 110 291Peschke, Ulrich Wetzlar 11/2 11/0

17 48 38 38 44 168 120 288Fischer, Ralf Gießen 13/0 11/1

18 47 33 46 45 171 115 286Schmidt, Wilhelm Wetzlar 12/3 11/1

19 49 45 49 44 187 95 282Junker, Hubert Gießen 10/0 9/1

20 50 37 50 24 161 115 276Königsheim, Peter Frankfurt St. Hub. 13/1 10/1

21 47 36 39 45 167 105 272Sippel, Bernd Hersfeld 10/0 11/3

22 49 43 49 43 184 85 269Stamm, Uwe Wetzlar 8/1 9/1

23 38 29 31 38 136 130 266Barta, Stefan Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/1 12/2

24 49 25 25 42 141 115 256Bleyer, Adam Groß-Gerau 9/0 14/3

25 40 38 39 44 161 95 256Paulus, Matthias Frankfurt Nord-Ost 7/0 12/3

26 41 39 34 30 144 110 254Häberlein, Joachim Groß-Gerau 12/1 10/3

27 48 25 27 28 128 125 253Martinovic, Ivo Marburg 14/0 11/3

28 49 23 34 31 137 115 252Müller, Bernd Bergstraße 12/4 11/2

29 40 8 36 41 125 125 250Wegenast, Gottfried Frankfurt St. Hub. 15/0 10/3

30 50 40 41 21 152 90 242Strauch, Wolfgang Gelnhausen 10/1 8/3

31 49 24 41 35 149 90 239Pusch, Hans-Otto Marburg 9/2 9/5

32 49 13 23 32 117 105 222May, Karl Hünfeld 13/1 8/0

33 47 46 34 47 174 45 219Eisenacher, Michael Gießen 5/2 4/2

34 49 17 32 39 137 80 217Martin, Edgar Gießen 10/1 6/0
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015
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35 48 13 11 30 102 105 207Lang, Fritz Gelnhausen 10/2 11/2

36 41 11 27 41 120 80 200Leußler, Dieter Marburg 7/1 9/2
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Seniorenklasse

1 50 38 38 48 174 140 314Falkenhausen, Alexander von Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/0 14/0

2 41 45 49 33 168 140 308Kraft, Heinz-Peter Groß-Gerau 13/0 15/2

3 49 45 50 43 187 120 307Schmitt, Karl-Heinz Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/1 10/1

4 50 47 50 39 186 120 306Thon, Wilfried Gelnhausen 12/2 12/3

5 50 38 49 45 182 120 302Dreßler, Karl Frankfurt St. Hub. 12/0 12/3

6 49 45 50 37 181 120 301Kienzler, Walter Rhön 11/0 13/5

7 49 36 49 46 180 120 300Haimann, Rolf Rhön 12/3 12/4

8 50 31 29 40 150 140 290Glaser, Otto Groß-Gerau 15/3 13/2

9 49 45 50 43 187 100 287Guthier, Hubert Bergstraße 10/3 10/3

10 49 25 48 37 159 125 284Eitel, Ulrich Marburg 14/2 11/4

11 47 33 48 46 174 110 284Seidenkranz, Gerhard Gelnhausen 10/1 12/5

12 49 30 48 35 162 115 277Adler, Udo Frankfurt St. Hub. 14/2 9/0

13 50 37 49 41 177 100 277Kothe, Karl-Peter Groß-Gerau 10/1 10/3

14 47 45 34 35 161 115 276Janka, Heinz Rhön 12/2 11/2

15 44 36 46 45 171 105 276Zalanowski, Ewald Frankfurt St. Hub. 10/0 11/1

16 50 27 41 46 164 110 274Puterbaugh, Edward Bergstraße 11/0 11/5

17 49 10 47 39 145 125 270Enders, Elmar Hünfeld 12/1 13/3

18 50 39 29 41 159 110 269Könighausen, Horst Marburg 13/2 9/2

19 35 19 46 28 128 135 263Becker, Kurt Frankfurt Nord-Ost 14/0 13/1

20 49 47 32 31 159 95 254Schwan, Klaus Gießen 11/2 8/1

21 50 40 50 29 169 85 254Engel, Rainer Kassel Hessenjäger 8/0 9/2

22 48 43 27 45 163 90 253Algeyer, Hans Gießen 9/0 9/3

23 48 38 40 37 163 90 253Fankhauser, Franz Gelnhausen 8/1 10/2

24 48 42 35 36 161 80 241Mann, Kurt Marburg 7/0 9/0

25 39 13 37 46 135 105 240Haase, Karl Gießen 7/0 14/4

26 48 14 28 44 134 95 229Schmidt, Rüdiger Wetzlar 9/0 10/2

27 48 34 38 36 156 65 221Quinten, Günter Gießen 9/2 4/1

28 49 19 40 42 150 70 220Preis, Dieter Marburg 4/1 10/2

29 49 27 39 23 138 80 218Faulstroh, Richard Groß-Gerau 7/1 9/3

30 48 16 15 35 114 95 209Zecha, Ernst Gießen 8/0 11/0

31 37 8 46 10 101 105 206Wadewitz, Peter Butzbach 10/2 11/3

32 50 30 49 31 160 15 175Häfner, Norbert Kassel Hessenjäger 0/0 3/1
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Juniorenklasse

1 50 47 50 38 185 135 320Werner, Christian Gelnhausen 13/2 14/2

2 48 48 50 48 194 125 319Begoin, Marcel Hersfeld 13/1 12/7

3 50 44 48 46 188 130 318Fridriszik, Marvin Wetzlar 15/0 11/1

4 48 49 49 40 186 130 316Heckmann, Philipp Wolfhagen 13/1 13/1

5 50 42 38 47 177 135 312Freigang, Björn Gelnhausen 14/0 13/3

6 48 43 50 33 174 135 309Schomber, Sebastian Gießen 14/0 13/1

7 45 45 38 40 168 140 308Schäfer, Tobias Wetzlar 15/2 13/2

8 48 47 49 20 164 135 299Teuwsen, Jan Wolfhagen 15/0 12/4

9 49 28 47 41 165 130 295Weisensee, Patrick Wetterau 15/1 11/2

10 49 32 40 42 163 120 283Ilkenhans, Christoph Frankfurt St. Hub. 11/2 13/3

11 46 40 38 42 166 100 266Hessler, Hauke Gießen 12/2 8/4

12 47 39 39 45 170 95 265Völkel, Christian Wetterau 9/0 10/1

13 46 43 42 42 173 90 263Wendland, Jonas Gelnhausen 9/0 9/1

14 49 38 40 49 176 80 256See, Marco Gießen 8/1 8/1

15 47 38 43 30 158 95 253Stahl, Christian Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/2 9/0

16 49 43 32 39 163 80 243Bauscher, Philipp Frankfurt Nord-Ost 8/2 8/1

17 31 17 46 27 121 90 211Ciampa, Antonio Wetterau 8/1 10/3

18 47 29 31 27 134 70 204Zimmermann, Tim Wetzlar 5/1 9/1
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Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Damenklasse

1 49 48 50 45 192 140 332Reichhardt, Beate Hersfeld 13/1 15/1

2 48 38 48 41 175 115 290Michalski, Barbara Gießen 10/1 13/4

3 45 31 43 34 153 130 283Schröder, Michaela Gießen 13/3 13/2

4 49 37 50 25 161 110 271Fischer-Krieg, Sieglinde Gießen 11/3 11/3

5 49 47 37 36 169 100 269Griesheimer, Bärbel Frankfurt Nord-Ost 12/3 8/0

6 50 46 50 32 178 90 268Küster, Katja Gießen 10/2 8/4

7 47 27 38 44 156 110 266Boehm, Petra Gelnhausen 10/2 12/3

8 46 43 42 34 165 85 250Schreiber, Katrin Gelnhausen 10/2 7/0

9 49 48 37 41 175 65 240Brunner, Janine Gießen 7/2 6/4

10 49 33 50 28 160 70 230Stahl, Gabriele Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/1 4/3

11 43 27 41 35 146 70 216Henkel, Sandra Wetzlar 5/1 9/3

12 50 25 40 39 154 60 214Klinkel, Samira Gießen 6/1 6/1

13 46 26 48 23 143 65 208Gierhardt, Mareike Gießen 7/1 6/1

14 49 13 42 15 119 80 199Bauscher, Gweny Frankfurt Nord-Ost 10/3 6/0

15 40 44 26 28 138 60 198Zoll, Angelika Frankfurt Nord-Ost 7/3 5/3

16 46 38 37 18 139 35 174Allgeyer, Sabine Gießen 3/1 4/0

17 39 12 36 17 104 40 144Paulus-Plautz, Renate Frankfurt Nord-Ost 3/0 5/0
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Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

1 50 95 46 191Dimmer, Stefan Wetzlar

2 45 96 49 190Schröder, Uwe Gießen

3 45 94 50 189Peschke, Ulrich Wetzlar

4 49 89 49 187Reichhardt, Markus Rhön

5 43 95 48 186Drexler, Martin Rhön

6 42 95 48 185Düwel, Helmut Frankfurt Nord-Ost

7 47 91 47 185Preis, Daniel Marburg

8 47 91 43 181Festner, Marko Butzbach

9 45 87 48 180Tafferner, Martin Gießen

10 45 87 46 178Schäfer, Tobias Wetzlar

11 46 87 45 178Bingert, Marco Limburg

12 38 94 45 177Zentgraf, Benjamin Gießen

13 45 84 47 176Fischer, Jens Gießen

14 46 87 41 174Ronzheimer, Thorsten Hinterland

15 42 86 45 173Haimann, Rolf Rhön

16 45 84 42 171Schröder, Michaela Gießen

17 47 75 48 170Kienzler, Walter Rhön

18 44 80 45 169Paulus, Matthias Frankfurt Nord-Ost

19 45 77 46 168Martin, Edgar Gießen

20 48 81 37 166Hof, Matthias Gießen

21 45 75 44 164Leußler, Dieter Marburg

22 40 80 42 162Algeyer, Hans Gießen

23 41 78 43 162Ruppert, Thilo Wetzlar

24 34 83 44 161Pusch, Hans-Otto Marburg

25 41 78 42 161Schmitt, Karl-Heinz Frankfurt Nord-Ost

26 40 72 45 157Preis, Dieter Marburg

27 43 72 42 157Haus, Ditmar Gießen

28 32 77 47 156Balzer, Andre Wetzlar

29 45 70 41 156Schott, Björn Wetzlar

30 42 69 45 156Eitel, Ulrich Marburg

31 44 67 44 155Schneider, Rainer Wetzlar

32 45 63 43 151Martinovic, Ivo Marburg

33 38 71 40 149Wilhelm, Uwe Hinterland

34 26 76 40 142Weber, Andreas Marburg

35 32 58 36 126Schultze, Joachim Marburg

36 34 44 37 115Schmidt, Rüdiger Wetzlar
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Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Qualifikationsschießen Gießen 1 2015
Gießen 13.6.-14.6.2015

37 45 24 43 112Janka, Heinz Rhön
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